
DIEC ENDURANCE RIDE 101 KM , 16 Dec 2023
DIEC 101 Km ,Dubai International Endurance City

Pos St # Pos Dist Depart Arrival 1st Vet In 2nd Vet In Heart Rates Recov
ery

CRI/RRI Ride Time Total Ride 
Time

Loop 
speed

Avg Lp 
speed

Phase 
Speed

Avg 
Speed

Penalt
y

1 86 MOHAMMAD KHALID KHALFAN BINDARWEESH ALKAABI/10305482/UAE Donner/2009/Bay/Gelding/26520

1 1 35 6:30:00.00 7:40:12.93 7:41:42.15 55/52 01:29 01:11:42 01:11:42 29.91 29.91 29.29 29.29 00:00

2 1 25 8:21:42.15 9:14:36.96 9:17:00.11 61/62 02:23 00:55:18 02:07:00 28.35 29.24 27.12 28.35 00:00

3 1 21 9:57:00.11 10:45:12.73 10:48:12.07 58/52 02:59 11:23:15 00:51:12 02:58:12 26.14 28.36 24.61 27.27 00:00

4 1 20 11:38:12.07 12:23:06.02 12:30:11.19 57/60 07:05 00:44:54 03:43:06 26.73 28.02 26.73 27.16 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:00:000 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:29 / 00:13:56 Al Fahidi Pvt Stables/Abdulaziz Abdulraoof Abdulrahman Alawar

2 32 YOUSIF MOHAMED HASAN AL HAMMADI/10028169/UAE EMIR DE BY/2014/Chestnut/Gelding/107HM00

1 13 35 6:30:00.00 7:44:40.66 7:46:24.20 64/64 01:44 01:16:24 01:16:24 28.12 28.12 27.49 27.49 00:00

2 11 25 8:26:24.20 9:20:37.45 9:23:56.87 61/56 03:19 00:57:33 02:13:57 27.66 27.93 26.06 26.88 00:00

3 8 21 10:03:56.87 10:51:22.66 10:54:02.68 61/64 02:40 11:29:09 00:50:06 03:04:03 26.57 27.56 25.15 26.41 00:00

4 2 20 11:44:02.68 12:24:45.95 12:39:59.71 53/60 15:14 00:40:43 03:44:46 29.47 27.92 29.47 26.96 00:00

TrailBy: 00:01:39:933 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:44 / 00:22:57 Private Individual Stable/Readh Faraj Ahmed Al Kindi

3 146 LAETITIA GLORIAN/10109103/FRA GHALIB DE LUZY/2016/Grey/Stallion/107NA31

1 19 35 6:30:00.00 7:45:13.45 7:46:58.91 56/60 01:45 01:16:59 01:16:59 27.92 27.92 27.28 27.28 00:00

2 6 25 8:26:58.91 9:20:45.44 9:22:37.77 54/60 01:52 00:55:39 02:12:38 27.89 27.91 26.95 27.14 00:00

3 2 21 10:02:37.77 10:51:14.04 10:52:39.20 50/58 01:25 11:27:23 00:50:01 03:02:39 25.92 27.36 25.19 26.61 00:00

4 3 20 11:42:39.20 12:24:47.53 12:44:05.00 54/56 19:17 00:42:08 03:44:47 28.48 27.58 28.48 26.96 00:00

TrailBy: 00:01:41:507 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:05 / 00:24:21 BIN DAAEN  ENDURACE PRIVATE STABLES/Saif Khalifa Saif Khalifa 
Almheiri

4 46 MONICA PINTO LIMA GRAZIANO/10015980/BRA BAR PERONI/2013/Chestnut/Gelding/106WB01

1 4 35 6:30:00.00 7:40:53.83 7:44:31.54 51/50 03:38 01:14:32 01:14:32 29.62 29.62 28.18 28.18 00:00

2 4 25 8:24:31.54 9:20:35.97 9:22:16.45 58/60 01:40 00:57:45 02:12:17 26.75 28.35 25.97 27.21 00:00

3 4 21 10:02:16.45 10:51:23.60 10:53:09.63 59/62 01:46 11:28:51 00:50:53 03:03:10 25.65 27.6 24.76 26.53 00:00

4 4 20 11:43:09.63 12:24:54.25 12:36:21.51 60/56 11:27 00:41:45 03:44:55 28.75 27.82 28.74 26.94 00:00

TrailBy: 00:01:48:230 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:38 / 00:18:32 Al Abbar Farms/Mohd Ahmed Hassan Al Abbar

5 75 SAEED AHMAD RASHED ABDULLA AL SHAMSI/10094997/UAE MALIOU D'ELSSANNE/2014/Chestnut/Gelding/107DN51

1 18 35 6:30:00.00 7:45:21.61 7:46:55.44 60/58 01:34 01:16:55 01:16:55 27.87 27.87 27.3 27.3 00:00

2 13 25 8:26:55.44 9:21:24.99 9:25:51.79 59/60 04:27 00:58:56 02:15:51 27.53 27.72 25.45 26.5 00:00

3 11 21 10:05:51.79 10:53:49.71 10:56:26.18 63/64 02:36 11:31:39 00:50:34 03:06:25 26.27 27.33 24.92 26.07 00:00

4 5 20 11:46:26.18 12:25:01.59 12:41:06.98 62/60 16:05 00:38:35 03:45:00 31.1 28 31.1 26.93 00:00

TrailBy: 00:01:55:567 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:10 / 00:24:41 NAD ALTHAMAM STABLES/Saeed Ahmad Rashed Abdulla Alshamsi

6 180 SALEM MUBARAK SALEM MASERI ALHAMELI/10067/UAE JM EKRAINE/2011/Bay/Gelding/106GH16

1 9 35 6:30:00.00 7:40:31.15 7:45:44.30 59/60 05:13 01:15:44 01:15:44 29.78 29.78 27.73 27.73 00:00

2 3 25 8:25:44.30 9:19:44.04 9:22:02.03 62/60 02:18 00:56:18 02:12:02 27.78 28.91 26.64 27.27 00:00

3 6 21 10:02:02.03 10:51:23.18 10:53:16.60 61/60 01:53 11:28:28 00:51:15 03:03:17 25.53 27.95 24.59 26.52 00:00

4 6 20 11:43:16.60 12:25:46.09 12:36:44.30 59/56 10:58 00:42:29 03:45:46 28.24 28.01 28.25 26.84 00:00

TrailBy: 00:02:40:070 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:05 / 00:20:23 Nahil Endurance Stables/Saif Saeed Juma Fahed Alketbi

Finish (51)



7 22 MAJID JAMAL ZAAL BINKRISHAN ALMHEIRI/10276244/UAE ARABEC JAMIROQUAI/2014/Chestnut/Gelding/106RR34

1 5 35 6:30:00.00 7:42:47.44 7:44:56.60 61/60 02:09 01:14:57 01:14:57 28.85 28.85 28.02 28.02 00:00

2 5 25 8:24:56.60 9:20:27.72 9:22:20.34 54/58 01:53 00:57:24 02:12:21 27.02 28.06 26.13 27.2 00:00

3 5 21 10:02:20.34 10:51:27.22 10:53:14.97 61/60 01:48 11:28:25 00:50:55 03:03:16 25.65 27.39 24.75 26.52 00:00

4 7 20 11:43:14.97 12:26:52.77 12:48:22.06 61/60 21:29 00:43:38 03:46:54 27.5 27.41 27.5 26.71 00:00

TrailBy: 00:03:46:753 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:49 / 00:27:19 Private Individual Stable/Humaid Matar Eid Alfalasi

8 167 RASHED HAMOUD HUMAID ALGHAILANI ALJNEIBI/10083889/UAE Cognac HLM/2016/Grey Roan/Gelding/31491

1 34 35 6:30:00.00 7:42:58.19 7:46:17.81 56/56 03:20 01:21:18 01:21:18 28.78 28.78 25.83 25.83 05:00

2 19 25 8:31:17.81 9:24:10.63 9:29:12.36 59/60 05:02 00:57:55 02:19:13 28.37 28.61 25.9 25.86 00:00

3 12 21 10:09:12.36 10:54:59.03 10:57:59.29 62/64 03:00 11:33:18 00:48:47 03:08:00 27.52 28.32 25.83 25.85 00:00

4 8 20 11:47:59.29 12:27:08.00 12:48:07.73 56/60 21:00 00:39:09 03:47:09 30.66 28.75 30.65 26.68 00:00

TrailBy: 00:04:01:977 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:05 / 00:32:21 AL GHAILANI STABLES/Rashed Hamoud Humaid Alghailani Aljneibi

9 119 ABDULLA JAMAL SALEM JUMAH ALGHAFRI/10256234/UAE CAMEO CHRIZTO/2009/Chestnut/Gelding/105WN55

1 25 35 6:30:00.00 7:44:37.53 7:48:28.24 64/60 03:51 01:18:28 01:18:28 28.14 28.14 26.76 26.76 00:00

2 9 25 8:28:28.24 9:20:44.82 9:23:16.02 61/60 02:31 00:54:48 02:13:16 28.69 28.37 27.37 27.01 00:00

3 9 21 10:03:16.02 10:51:20.10 10:54:47.86 64/60 03:28 11:29:31 00:51:32 03:04:48 26.21 27.78 24.45 26.3 00:00

4 9 20 11:44:47.86 12:27:28.47 12:52:17.65 58/60 24:49 00:42:41 03:47:29 28.12 27.84 28.11 26.64 00:00

TrailBy: 00:04:22:453 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:39 / 00:34:39 Al Bawasil Pvt Stables/Khaled Ahmed Ali Mohammed Alhammadi

10 60 HAZZA MOHAMMED ABDULLA ALMEMARI/10084931/UAE DIOCLETIEN/2013/Grey/Stallion/25843

1 2 35 6:30:00.00 7:40:55.22 7:42:33.27 59/60 01:38 01:12:33 01:12:33 29.61 29.61 28.95 28.95 00:00

2 2 25 8:22:33.27 9:19:42.46 9:21:38.93 57/60 01:56 00:59:06 02:11:39 26.25 28.11 25.38 27.35 00:00

3 3 21 10:01:38.93 10:51:25.06 10:52:51.31 59/56 01:26 11:28:03 00:51:12 03:02:51 25.32 27.33 24.61 26.58 00:00

4 10 20 11:42:51.31 12:28:52.02 12:35:18.70 58/60 06:27 00:46:01 03:48:52 26.08 27.07 26.08 26.48 00:00

TrailBy: 00:05:46:000 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:52 / 00:11:28 Al Butin Private Stable/Khaled Zayed Hamza Shah Al Blooshi

11 122 TASAWAR ABBAS FIDA HUSSAIN/10225633/PAK DAVLYN PARK SOLITAIRE/2015/Chestnut/Mare/108NM31

1 30 35 6:30:00.00 7:42:46.02 7:50:02.90 57/56 07:17 01:20:03 01:20:03 28.86 28.86 26.23 26.23 00:00

2 18 25 8:30:02.90 9:24:53.61 9:28:45.91 62/60 03:52 00:58:43 02:18:46 27.35 28.21 25.55 25.94 00:00

3 14 21 10:08:45.91 10:55:02.76 10:59:47.84 61/60 04:45 11:35:01 00:51:02 03:09:48 27.23 27.95 24.69 25.61 00:00

4 11 20 11:49:47.84 12:32:23.66 12:52:47.40 61/60 20:24 00:42:36 03:52:24 28.17 27.99 28.17 26.08 00:00

TrailBy: 00:09:17:637 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:09:04 / 00:36:17 ALMUGHEER 2/Suhail Mugheer Salem alameemi

12 89 KHALFAN JUMA MOHAMMED KHAMIS BELJAFLA/10208920/UAE FANTOMAS LARZAC/2015/Grey/Gelding/108BZ57

1 43 35 6:30:00.00 7:44:30.95 7:51:01.32 7:54:51.70 65 - 55/56 10:21 01:24:52 01:24:52 28.18 28.18 24.74 24.74 00:00

2 23 25 8:34:51.70 9:29:04.57 9:33:35.81 62/60 04:31 00:58:44 02:23:36 27.67 27.97 25.54 25.07 00:00

3 16 21 10:13:35.81 10:58:33.54 11:01:04.35 64/60 02:31 11:36:16 00:47:29 03:11:05 28.02 27.98 26.54 25.43 00:00

4 12 20 11:51:04.35 12:32:27.25 12:52:29.07 57/62 20:02 00:41:23 03:52:28 29 28.18 29 26.07 00:00

TrailBy: 00:09:21:227 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:09:21 / 00:37:24 MAS Endurance Stable/Mansoor Ahmad Ali Sultan Alsubousi

13 116 SULTAN AREF MOHSEN/10184996/YEM RAZORBACK NAGASAKI/2014/Chestnut/Gelding/27989

1 28 35 6:30:00.00 7:45:00.59 7:49:40.16 64/62 04:40 01:19:40 01:19:40 28 28 26.36 26.36 00:00

2 21 25 8:29:40.16 9:26:14.35 9:29:02.28 9:32:38.18 65 - 63/58 06:24 01:02:58 02:22:38 26.52 27.36 23.82 25.24 00:00

3 17 21 10:12:38.18 11:04:53.73 11:08:16.66 64/62 03:23 11:43:12 00:55:38 03:18:16 24.11 26.44 22.65 24.51 00:00

4 13 20 11:58:16.66 12:40:13.41 12:57:28.89 51/56 17:15 00:41:57 04:00:13 28.61 26.84 28.61 25.23 00:00

TrailBy: 00:17:07:390 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:55 / 00:31:42 Matar Endurance Stable/Matar Hamad Fadhel Al Mazrouei

14 168 ABDULLA FARES ABDULLA ALSENAANI ALJNEIBI/10301703/UAE Juana/2015/Grey/Mare/108CS00

1 42 35 6:30:00.00 7:52:07.59 7:54:38.81 64/60 02:31 01:24:39 01:24:39 25.57 25.57 24.81 24.81 00:00

2 28 25 8:34:38.81 9:33:56.60 9:37:56.40 64/62 04:00 01:03:18 02:27:57 25.3 25.46 23.7 24.33 00:00

Finish (51)



14 3 19 21 10:17:56.40 11:08:25.48 11:12:52.00 60/60 04:27 11:47:49 00:54:56 03:22:53 24.96 25.32 22.94 23.95 00:00

4 14 20 12:02:52.00 12:44:22.96 12:54:50.83 54/56 10:28 00:41:31 04:04:24 28.9 25.96 28.9 24.8 00:00

TrailBy: 00:21:16:943 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:21 / 00:21:25 Al Shaibani Pvt Stables 2/Maryam Sultan Ahmed Sultan Almannaee

15 48 WATFA NASSER ABDULRAHMAN/10182824/UAE GRONFEL ALI/2013/Bay/Gelding/106QO92

1 17 35 6:30:00.00 7:39:53.69 7:46:37.41 57/58 06:44 01:16:37 01:16:37 30.05 30.05 27.41 27.41 00:00

2 14 25 8:26:37.41 9:20:39.88 9:26:40.81 58/60 06:01 01:00:03 02:16:40 27.76 29.05 24.98 26.34 00:00

3 13 21 10:06:40.81 10:53:51.31 10:59:43.75 59/60 05:52 11:34:40 00:53:03 03:09:43 26.71 28.4 23.75 25.62 00:00

4 15 20 11:49:43.75 12:45:24.82 12:55:55.12 57/52 10:30 00:55:41 04:05:24 21.55 26.72 21.55 24.69 00:00

TrailBy: 00:22:18:800 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:16 / 00:29:07 Bin Ham Private Stables/Faisal Mohammed Kerdi

16 93 MOHAMED ADEL MOHAMED ALHOSANI/10229688/UAE FRIMEUR FAGEOLE/2015/Chestnut/Gelding/107JL31

1 15 35 6:30:00.00 7:44:34.62 7:46:29.10 62/60 01:54 01:16:29 01:16:29 28.16 28.16 27.46 27.46 00:00

2 10 25 8:26:29.10 9:20:43.88 9:23:51.11 60/60 03:07 00:57:22 02:13:51 27.65 27.95 26.15 26.9 00:00

3 7 21 10:03:51.11 10:51:19.72 10:53:27.35 59/60 02:08 11:28:34 00:49:36 03:03:27 26.54 27.57 25.4 26.49 00:00

4 16 20 11:43:27.35 12:46:00.05 12:53:09.44 54/56 07:09 01:02:33 04:06:00 19.19 25.37 19.18 24.63 00:00

TrailBy: 00:22:54:030 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:34 / 00:14:17 AL Sarab Endurance Stable/Readh Faraj Ahmed Al Kindi

17 151 MIRA ABDELRAHMAN JASIM ALI ALHAMMADI/10300782/UAE HEP MR ROSS /2010/Chestnut/Gelding/105RV61

1 27 35 6:30:00.00 7:39:33.75 7:48:54.50 61/60 09:21 01:18:55 01:18:55 30.19 30.19 26.61 26.61 00:00

2 22 25 8:28:54.50 9:25:52.88 9:33:02.58 63/60 07:10 01:04:08 02:23:03 26.33 28.45 23.39 25.17 00:00

3 18 21 10:13:02.58 11:04:34.01 11:11:24.54 56/54 06:51 11:46:29 00:58:22 03:21:25 24.45 27.29 21.59 24.13 00:00

4 17 20 12:01:24.54 12:54:37.54 13:02:40.88 55/60 08:03 00:53:13 04:14:38 22.55 26.2 22.55 23.8 00:00

TrailBy: 00:31:31:517 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:51 / 00:31:25 Umm Suqeim Stables/Saeed Moosa Fairooz Busaood

18 31 FATIMA DHAWI JUMA AL HARTHI/10115217/UAE AL JAZIYA AL SHAQAB/2016/Grey/Mare/107YF40

1 39 35 6:30:00.00 7:48:17.57 7:53:04.74 62/60 04:47 01:23:05 01:23:05 26.82 26.82 25.28 25.28 00:00

2 29 25 8:33:04.74 9:33:58.72 9:38:42.47 62/60 04:44 01:05:38 02:28:43 24.63 25.86 22.85 24.21 00:00

3 20 21 10:18:42.47 11:08:24.25 11:14:10.45 59/56 05:46 11:49:33 00:55:28 03:24:11 25.35 25.73 22.72 23.8 00:00

4 18 20 12:04:10.45 12:56:32.65 13:04:33.45 54/56 08:01 00:52:22 04:16:33 22.91 25.12 22.92 23.62 00:00

TrailBy: 00:33:26:630 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:49 / 00:23:16 Private Individual Stable/Fayez Mansoor Fehaid Saeed Al Harthi

19 134 AHMED SALAH ABDULLA AMEEN ALSHARAFAA/10056825/UAE ECHO ME /2014/Grey/Gelding/107NS13

1 57 35 6:30:00.00 7:55:36.95 7:57:59.03 8:01:31.52 65 - 59/56 05:55 01:31:32 01:31:32 24.53 24.53 22.94 22.94 00:00

2 37 25 8:41:31.52 9:43:20.80 9:47:34.12 62/64 04:13 01:06:03 02:37:35 24.26 24.42 22.71 22.85 00:00

3 27 21 10:27:34.12 11:23:38.67 11:26:32.55 58/60 02:54 12:01:48 00:58:58 03:36:33 22.47 23.88 21.37 22.44 00:00

4 19 20 12:16:32.55 13:02:09.97 13:11:05.58 55/56 08:56 00:45:37 04:22:10 26.3 24.32 26.31 23.12 00:00

TrailBy: 00:39:03:953 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:29 / 00:21:58 Ekhal Private Endurance Stable/Sultan Salah Abdulla Alsharafaa

20 123 ALI ADEL ISHAQ HASSAN ZEED/10300273/UAE GEORGIO BEAUREGARD AA/2016/Chestnut/Gelding/31650

1 50 35 6:30:00.00 7:53:54.01 7:58:21.37 64/64 04:27 01:28:21 01:28:21 25.03 25.03 23.77 23.77 00:00

2 36 25 8:38:21.37 9:41:45.78 9:46:13.70 64/64 04:28 01:07:52 02:36:13 23.66 24.44 22.1 23.04 00:00

3 28 21 10:26:13.70 11:23:38.03 11:26:33.01 61/56 02:55 11:59:46 01:00:19 03:36:32 21.95 23.74 20.89 22.44 00:00

4 20 20 12:16:33.01 13:02:53.51 13:13:37.02 56/60 10:44 00:46:21 04:22:53 25.89 24.14 25.89 23.05 00:00

TrailBy: 00:39:47:493 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:38 / 00:22:33 AJAYEB ENDURANCE STABLE/Mohammed Obaid Rashed Al Kaabi

21 61 SARA MOHAMMED ABDULWAHED HASAN AHMED/10331396/UAE FILLE D' ESCAMPS/2015/Grey/Mare/108NR16

1 68 35 6:30:00.00 7:59:06.68 8:04:49.36 57/54 05:43 01:34:49 01:34:49 23.57 23.57 22.15 22.15 00:00

2 42 25 8:44:49.36 9:44:52.34 9:49:30.19 58/60 04:38 01:04:41 02:39:30 24.98 24.13 23.19 22.57 00:00

3 23 21 10:29:30.19 11:19:06.80 11:23:33.97 58/64 04:27 11:58:38 00:54:04 03:33:34 25.4 24.45 23.3 22.76 00:00

4 21 20 12:13:33.97 13:03:34.86 13:14:11.48 54/60 10:37 00:50:01 04:23:35 23.99 24.36 23.99 22.99 00:00

TrailBy: 00:40:28:843 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:20 / 00:25:23 Al Khayool Private Stables/Badr Abdulla Ismail Al Mutawa

Finish (51)



22 142 SUHAIL  ABDULQADER SAEED ABDULQADER ALARJ/10331394/UAE ALTESSE DES HOMEAUX/2010/Bay/Mare/105WW71

1 54 35 6:30:00.00 7:57:57.01 8:00:43.23 60/56 02:46 01:30:43 01:30:43 23.88 23.88 23.15 23.15 00:00

2 38 25 8:40:43.23 9:46:24.12 9:47:56.24 64/56 01:32 01:07:13 02:37:56 22.84 23.43 22.32 22.79 00:00

3 26 21 10:27:56.24 11:23:43.69 11:25:30.42 60/60 01:47 12:00:52 00:57:34 03:35:30 22.58 23.21 21.89 22.55 00:00

4 22 20 12:15:30.42 13:04:16.97 13:10:48.45 58/60 06:31 00:48:47 04:24:17 24.6 23.47 24.6 22.93 00:00

TrailBy: 00:41:10:953 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:08 / 00:12:35 Al Areen Endurance PVT Stables/Awad Mohammed Abdulla Al Muhairi

23 191 AYA ALI ELAKKOUMI/10264484/LBN TORA MUSKET/2015/Bay/Gelding/108NK22

1 52 35 6:30:00.00 7:57:11.26 7:59:46.28 64/56 02:35 01:29:46 01:29:46 24.09 24.09 23.39 23.39 00:00

2 35 25 8:39:46.28 9:43:11.41 9:45:33.50 64/60 02:22 01:05:47 02:35:33 23.65 23.9 22.8 23.14 00:00

3 25 21 10:25:33.50 11:22:59.82 11:25:16.81 61/62 02:17 11:59:40 00:59:43 03:35:16 21.94 23.36 21.1 22.58 00:00

4 23 20 12:15:16.81 13:08:21.75 13:22:05.87 53/54 13:44 00:53:05 04:28:21 22.61 23.21 22.61 22.58 00:00

TrailBy: 00:45:15:730 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:14 / 00:20:59 Matar Endurance Stable/Matar Hamad Fadhel Al Mazrouei

24 115 ABDULLA SAMI ABDULLA AWADH ALMAHRI/10298127/UAE DVS SUNSILK/2009/Grey/Mare/105YR95

1 51 35 6:30:00.00 7:57:10.59 7:59:00.14 46/60 01:50 01:29:00 01:29:00 24.09 24.09 23.6 23.6 00:00

2 34 25 8:39:00.14 9:43:10.97 9:44:24.49 46/48 01:14 01:05:24 02:34:24 23.37 23.78 22.94 23.32 00:00

3 24 21 10:24:24.49 11:22:56.23 11:23:59.78 61/62 01:04 11:58:39 00:59:35 03:33:59 21.53 23.16 21.15 22.71 00:00

4 24 20 12:13:59.78 13:08:26.85 13:13:08.78 49/54 04:42 00:54:27 04:28:26 22.04 22.93 22.04 22.58 00:00

TrailBy: 00:45:20:833 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:12 / 00:08:48 Matar Endurance Stable/Matar Hamad Fadhel Al Mazrouei

25 126 SANTIAGO MARTIN CABRERA ALONZO/10083987/URU LG MAXIM/2015/Bay/Gelding/31934

1 46 35 6:30:00.00 7:50:18.17 7:56:05.94 64/60 05:48 01:26:06 01:26:06 26.15 26.15 24.39 24.39 00:00

2 33 25 8:36:05.94 9:36:55.29 9:43:41.75 62/58 06:46 01:07:36 02:33:42 24.66 25.51 22.19 23.42 00:00

3 29 21 10:23:41.75 11:23:41.62 11:27:09.70 61/60 03:28 12:02:54 01:03:28 03:37:10 21 24.16 19.85 22.38 00:00

4 25 20 12:17:09.70 13:10:23.50 13:24:49.16 54/56 14:26 00:53:14 04:30:24 22.54 23.83 22.54 22.41 00:00

TrailBy: 00:47:17:477 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:37 / 00:30:28 AMN Privat Stable/Mubarak Ali abdulla Alneyadi

26 172 HESSA MOMEN YOUSUF MOHAMMAD ALJASSMY/10228739/UAE HAGUE EL AZZIZ AA/2017/Bay/Mare/32034

1 48 35 6:30:00.00 7:55:27.00 7:57:23.13 58/60 01:56 01:27:23 01:27:23 24.58 24.58 24.03 24.03 00:00

2 32 25 8:37:23.13 9:40:24.87 9:42:44.41 61/60 02:20 01:05:21 02:32:44 23.8 24.25 22.95 23.57 00:00

3 22 21 10:22:44.41 11:19:12.59 11:21:31.98 57/56 02:19 11:56:57 00:58:48 03:31:32 22.31 23.71 21.43 22.98 00:00

4 26 20 12:11:31.98 13:11:46.55 13:16:19.84 57/54 04:33 01:00:15 04:31:47 19.92 22.85 19.92 22.3 00:00

TrailBy: 00:48:40:533 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:46 / 00:11:07 HATTAN STABLE/Hussain Ahmed Abdelrahman Hassan Alhosani

27 182 HASAN ABDULLA EIDHA MUBARAK ALBREIKI/10331272/UAE EO SAFWAN/2007/Grey/Gelding/104QL14

1 59 35 6:30:00.00 7:57:19.37 8:01:45.12 55/58 04:26 01:31:45 01:31:45 24.05 24.05 22.89 22.89 00:00

2 41 25 8:41:45.12 9:46:09.14 9:49:01.10 63/62 02:52 01:07:16 02:39:01 23.29 23.73 22.3 22.64 00:00

3 32 21 10:29:01.10 11:27:51.05 11:31:31.23 54/56 03:40 12:06:43 01:02:30 03:41:31 21.42 23.08 20.16 21.94 00:00

4 27 20 12:21:31.23 13:15:18.65 13:26:41.40 47/50 11:23 00:53:47 04:35:18 22.31 22.92 22.31 22.01 00:00

TrailBy: 00:52:12:627 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:35 / 00:22:20 AL BADER STABLES/Hamdan Bader Abdulla AlHammadi

28 184 JULIIA PAVLENKO/10228244/RUS HARRY PEPPA/2010/Bay/Gelding/105PA94

1 79 35 6:30:00.00 8:01:44.81 8:08:16.99 64/56 06:32 01:38:17 01:38:17 22.89 22.89 21.37 21.37 00:00

2 59 25 8:48:16.99 9:55:53.11 10:00:17.61 64/64 04:25 01:12:01 02:50:18 22.19 22.59 20.83 21.14 00:00

3 41 21 10:40:17.61 11:36:37.22 11:40:23.39 56/60 03:46 12:12:35 01:00:06 03:50:24 22.37 22.53 20.97 21.09 00:00

4 28 20 12:30:23.39 13:20:23.27 13:36:51.66 57/62 16:28 00:50:00 04:40:24 24 22.81 24 21.61 00:00

TrailBy: 00:57:17:247 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:48 / 00:31:12 Al Koss Stables/Hussain Ali Mohamed Al Marzooqi

29 59 OM PRAKASH GOMAD RAM/10113727/IND MILANDI MAVERICK/2008/Bay/Gelding/105KB09

1 72 35 6:30:00.00 7:57:15.47 8:02:20.65 8:05:23.81 67 - 58/64 08:08 01:35:24 01:35:24 24.07 24.07 22.01 22.01 00:00

2 46 25 8:45:23.81 9:50:05.06 9:55:32.46 59/64 05:27 01:10:09 02:45:33 23.19 23.69 21.38 21.75 00:00

Finish (51)



29 3 37 21 10:35:32.46 11:35:42.63 11:39:40.05 59/60 03:57 12:13:43 01:04:08 03:49:41 20.94 22.91 19.65 21.16 00:00

4 29 20 12:29:40.05 13:20:45.24 13:34:47.36 56/56 14:02 00:51:05 04:40:46 23.49 23.02 23.49 21.58 00:00

TrailBy: 00:57:39:217 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:53 / 00:31:35 Bin Ghalaita Endurance Stables/Khalid Abdulla Ali bin Ghalaita

30 90 AHMED IBRAHIM AHMED AL QURSI AL ALI/10209680/UAE AL MUFTY/2007/Chestnut/Gelding/104YY39

1 64 35 6:30:00.00 7:59:22.46 8:03:28.71 61/64 04:06 01:33:29 01:33:29 23.5 23.5 22.46 22.46 00:00

2 45 25 8:43:28.71 9:50:18.51 9:53:14.05 61/56 02:56 01:09:45 02:43:14 22.45 23.05 21.51 22.05 00:00

3 42 21 10:33:14.05 11:35:57.91 11:40:32.19 63/60 04:34 12:15:21 01:07:18 03:50:32 20.09 22.2 18.72 21.08 00:00

4 30 20 12:30:32.19 13:20:55.52 13:35:21.90 60/62 14:26 00:50:23 04:40:55 23.81 22.5 23.82 21.57 00:00

TrailBy: 00:57:49:503 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:30 / 00:26:02 Dubai Victory Private Stable/Rashed Ibrahim Al Ali

31 68 EULALIA GONZALEZ GUARDIA/10042985/ESP AULNE DJINIE/2013/Chestnut/Mare/107CQ45

1 66 35 6:30:00.00 7:57:47.19 8:04:11.59 57/60 06:24 01:34:12 01:34:12 23.92 23.92 22.29 22.29 00:00

2 47 25 8:44:11.59 9:50:16.81 9:56:16.92 64/56 06:00 01:12:05 02:46:17 22.7 23.4 20.81 21.65 00:00

3 38 21 10:36:16.92 11:36:16.34 11:39:53.62 62/60 03:37 12:13:11 01:03:37 03:49:54 21 22.72 19.81 21.14 00:00

4 31 20 12:29:53.62 13:21:49.66 13:29:55.88 63/60 08:06 00:51:56 04:41:50 23.11 22.8 23.11 21.5 00:00

TrailBy: 00:58:43:643 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:02 / 00:24:09 Faisal bin Zaal Pvt Stables/Faisal Saeed Ali Binzaal Al Dhaheri

32 72 REHAM ADEL ALHAJ NOQD ALLA/10146846/SUD Awarran Park Royal Rainmaker/2014/Bay/Gelding/107RV40

1 62 35 6:30:00.00 7:57:44.79 8:02:47.61 64/56 05:03 01:32:48 01:32:48 23.93 23.93 22.63 22.63 00:00

2 48 25 8:42:47.61 9:50:14.37 9:56:44.81 60/58 06:30 01:13:57 02:46:45 22.24 23.2 20.28 21.59 00:00

3 43 21 10:36:44.81 11:37:55.25 11:42:23.46 58/60 04:28 12:14:39 01:05:39 03:52:24 20.6 22.46 19.19 20.91 00:00

4 32 20 12:32:23.46 13:21:50.60 13:30:16.98 61/64 08:26 00:49:27 04:41:51 24.27 22.8 24.27 21.5 00:00

TrailBy: 00:58:44:580 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:07 / 00:24:28 Faisal bin Zaal Pvt Stables/Faisal Saeed Ali Binzaal Al Dhaheri

33 124 KHALID MOHAMED JUMA KHALED BUALI ALDOSERI/10255756/BRN EL SHATAN DE HIAT/2014/Bay/Gelding/33066

1 75 35 6:30:00.00 8:05:03.16 8:06:42.31 57/60 01:39 01:36:42 01:36:42 22.09 22.09 21.72 21.72 00:00

2 52 25 8:46:42.31 9:57:15.35 9:58:42.26 55/52 01:27 01:12:00 02:48:42 21.26 21.74 20.83 21.34 00:00

3 36 21 10:38:42.26 11:37:52.07 11:39:12.48 49/52 01:20 12:11:49 01:00:30 03:49:12 21.3 21.62 20.83 21.2 00:00

4 33 20 12:29:12.48 13:21:53.83 13:24:06.52 56/60 02:13 00:52:41 04:41:53 22.78 21.84 22.78 21.5 00:00

TrailBy: 00:58:47:807 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:01:39 / 00:06:39 AJAYEB ENDURANCE STABLE/Mohammed Obaid Rashed Al Kaabi

34 103 MARTINA OSLANCOVA/10252415/SVK HDT NARYMAR/2014/Chestnut/Mare/106YS55

1 83 35 6:30:00.00 8:04:55.37 8:09:19.43 58/56 04:24 01:39:19 01:39:19 22.12 22.12 21.14 21.14 00:00

2 61 25 8:49:19.43 10:00:21.96 10:04:44.93 61/60 04:23 01:15:26 02:54:45 21.11 21.69 19.89 20.6 00:00

3 46 21 10:44:44.93 11:44:54.01 11:49:34.48 62/64 04:40 12:25:07 01:04:50 03:59:35 20.95 21.49 19.43 20.29 00:00

4 34 20 12:39:34.48 13:24:25.42 13:39:10.28 57/58 14:45 00:44:51 04:44:26 26.76 22.36 26.76 21.31 00:00

TrailBy: 01:01:19:397 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:03 / 00:28:12 Al Raad Endurance Team/Rashid Ibrahim Khamis Al Maazmi

35 21 AREF ABDULLAH HUSSAIN AL HAJJ/10263883/YEM DANAT ALWATHBAH/2017/Chestnut/Mare/108CY31

1 84 35 6:30:00.00 8:05:05.26 8:09:39.26 64/60 04:34 01:39:39 01:39:39 22.08 22.08 21.07 21.07 00:00

2 63 25 8:49:39.26 10:00:32.92 10:06:40.11 60/62 06:07 01:17:01 02:56:40 21.16 21.69 19.48 20.38 00:00

3 48 21 10:46:40.11 11:44:57.72 11:50:10.74 61/60 05:13 12:25:11 01:03:31 04:00:11 21.61 21.67 19.84 20.23 00:00

4 35 20 12:40:10.74 13:24:52.20 13:47:09.55 58/56 22:17 00:44:41 04:44:52 26.85 22.53 26.86 21.27 00:00

TrailBy: 01:01:46:183 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:09:33 / 00:38:12 Private Individual Stable/Aref Abdullah Hussein Alhajj

36 113 MOHAMMAD SAEED ABDULLA ALQEMZI/10301212/UAE FURIOUS DES EGAS AA/2015/Chestnut/Gelding/30704

1 74 35 6:30:00.00 7:57:47.76 8:05:49.09 59/60 08:01 01:35:49 01:35:49 23.92 23.92 21.92 21.92 00:00

2 51 25 8:45:49.09 9:54:13.12 9:58:29.59 61/56 04:16 01:12:40 02:48:29 21.93 23.05 20.64 21.37 00:00

3 35 21 10:38:29.59 11:35:52.78 11:39:07.98 61/60 03:15 12:13:49 01:00:38 03:49:07 21.96 22.75 20.78 21.21 00:00

4 36 20 12:29:07.98 13:25:06.55 13:34:24.88 53/54 09:18 00:55:59 04:45:06 21.44 22.48 21.43 21.26 00:00

TrailBy: 01:02:00:530 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:12 / 00:24:51 Al Qemzi Stable/Sultan Abdulla Yousuf Al Qemzi

Finish (51)



37 125 MATIAS HERNANDEZ VARELA/10291558/URU POSTINO/2013/Grey/Gelding/106NM63

1 71 35 6:30:00.00 7:59:17.96 8:05:10.81 56/52 05:53 01:35:11 01:35:11 23.52 23.52 22.06 22.06 00:00

2 60 25 8:45:10.81 9:58:41.27 10:01:56.07 59/60 03:15 01:16:45 02:51:56 20.41 22.11 19.54 20.94 00:00

3 44 21 10:41:56.07 11:41:00.24 11:45:21.42 55/60 04:21 12:20:42 01:03:25 03:55:21 21.33 21.9 19.87 20.65 00:00

4 37 20 12:35:21.42 13:25:06.85 13:37:20.98 52/52 12:14 00:49:45 04:45:06 24.12 22.31 24.12 21.26 00:00

TrailBy: 01:02:00:827 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:25 / 00:25:43 AMN Privat Stable/Mubarak Ali abdulla Alneyadi

38 132 KAWTAR ZITOUNI/10300438/MAR TIANA/2012/Chestnut/Mare/108AV17

1 90 35 6:30:00.00 8:12:42.73 8:17:24.17 59/56 04:41 01:47:24 01:47:24 20.45 20.45 19.55 19.55 00:00

2 69 25 8:57:24.17 10:19:49.21 10:23:33.50 54/60 03:44 01:26:09 03:13:33 18.2 19.45 17.41 18.6 00:00

3 52 21 11:03:33.50 12:01:30.91 12:05:23.48 57/62 03:53 12:41:00 01:01:50 04:15:23 21.74 19.99 20.38 19.03 00:00

4 38 20 12:55:23.48 13:45:45.25 13:56:20.53 56/56 10:35 00:50:22 05:05:45 23.83 20.65 23.83 19.82 00:00

TrailBy: 01:22:39:227 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:43 / 00:22:54 ALREMAK  PRIVATE STABLES/Mansoor Salman Hassan Alsabri

39 152 ABDOLLAH YOUSEF  TAMIMI/10187531/IRI BERWICK THE BANDIT/2014/Bay/Gelding/107MI97

1 87 35 6:30:00.00 8:13:37.83 8:16:36.59 59/52 02:59 01:46:37 01:46:37 20.26 20.26 19.7 19.7 00:00

2 64 25 8:56:36.59 10:14:33.89 10:16:53.16 60/60 02:19 01:20:17 03:06:54 19.24 19.83 18.68 19.26 00:00

3 50 21 10:56:53.16 12:00:44.46 12:03:49.00 57/60 03:05 12:34:05 01:06:56 04:13:50 19.73 19.8 18.82 19.15 00:00

4 39 20 12:53:49.00 13:45:51.21 13:54:25.71 55/58 08:35 00:52:02 05:05:52 23.06 20.37 23.06 19.81 00:00

TrailBy: 01:22:45:190 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:14 / 00:16:58 Caballo pvt Stables/Ahmed Mousa Mohamed Abdalla AlDarmaki

40 183 ARCILLA ORCHIDEA MIHÓK/10036450/HUN MAVERICK SCHAL /2008/Chestnut/Gelding/105LL12

1 82 35 6:30:00.00 8:05:52.20 8:08:57.59 57/56 03:05 01:38:58 01:38:58 21.9 21.9 21.22 21.22 00:00

2 53 25 8:48:57.59 9:55:54.25 9:58:45.74 50/52 02:51 01:09:48 02:48:46 22.41 22.11 21.49 21.33 00:00

3 39 21 10:38:45.74 11:36:39.27 11:40:02.61 60/64 03:23 12:11:42 01:01:17 03:50:03 21.76 22.02 20.56 21.13 00:00

4 40 20 12:30:02.61 13:50:30.67 14:12:22.30 56/64 21:52 01:20:28 05:10:31 14.91 20.12 14.91 19.52 00:00

TrailBy: 01:27:24:647 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:48 / 00:31:13 Al Koss Stables/Hussain Ali Mohamed Al Marzooqi

41 55 ALI MOHAMED ALI MOHAMED ALMARZOOQI/10266170/UAE WARDAH/2016/Grey/Mare/108CS58

1 78 35 6:30:00.00 7:55:25.38 8:08:00.66 63/64 12:35 01:38:01 01:38:01 24.58 24.58 21.42 21.42 00:00

2 62 25 8:48:00.66 9:55:54.99 10:05:12.83 57/60 09:18 01:17:12 02:55:13 22.09 23.48 19.43 20.55 00:00

3 49 21 10:45:12.83 11:45:07.07 11:50:53.23 62/68 05:46 12:26:34 01:05:40 04:00:53 21.03 22.79 19.19 20.18 00:00

4 41 20 12:40:53.23 13:50:37.17 14:05:04.18 52/60 14:27 01:09:44 05:10:37 17.21 21.42 17.21 19.51 00:00

TrailBy: 01:27:31:150 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:10:31 / 00:42:07 Al Jiyad Stables/Mohamed Ali Mohamad Al Marzooqi

42 29 EISSA YAQOUB MOHAMED YOUSEF ALJASMI/10330958/UAE D7 SARA/2016/Grey/Mare/31679

1 93 35 6:30:00.00 8:16:38.97 8:20:41.24 64/64 04:02 01:50:41 01:50:41 19.69 19.69 18.97 18.97 00:00

2 66 25 9:00:41.24 10:14:35.01 10:17:43.76 61/60 03:09 10:42:04 01:17:03 03:07:44 20.3 19.94 19.47 19.18 00:00

3 51 21 10:57:43.76 12:00:40.31 12:05:18.14 61/60 04:38 12:42:43 01:07:34 04:15:18 20.02 19.96 18.65 19.04 00:00

4 42 20 12:55:18.14 13:53:29.47 14:03:20.82 64/64 09:51 00:58:11 05:13:29 20.62 20.09 20.62 19.33 00:00

TrailBy: 01:30:23:450 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:25 / 00:21:41 Private Individual Stable/Hadeya Abbas Mohammed Kaidi

43 37 MOHAMMAD ALI ASAD SERAJ/19049/UAE MERSAAL/2016/Chestnut/Gelding/30332

1 89 35 6:30:00.00 8:13:42.23 8:17:23.17 60/62 03:41 01:47:23 01:47:23 20.25 20.25 19.56 19.56 00:00

2 65 25 8:57:23.17 10:14:33.93 10:17:20.91 61/60 02:47 01:19:58 03:07:21 19.44 19.9 18.76 19.22 00:00

3 53 21 10:57:20.91 12:00:48.13 12:05:46.41 55/52 04:58 12:37:22 01:08:26 04:15:47 19.86 19.89 18.41 19 00:00

4 43 20 12:55:46.41 13:55:19.53 14:08:47.67 53/54 13:28 00:59:33 05:15:20 20.15 19.94 20.15 19.22 00:00

TrailBy: 01:32:13:513 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:13 / 00:24:54 Private Individual Stable/Ahmed Mousa Mohamed Abdalla AlDarmaki

44 186 MOHAMED AHMED  ALMAHRI/20051/UAE SW GUINDA/2013/Bay/Mare/106QO93

1 44 35 6:30:00.00 7:38:39.00 7:55:20.30 64/62 16:41 01:25:20 01:25:20 30.59 30.59 24.61 24.61 00:00

2 31 25 8:35:20.30 9:35:24.11 9:41:30.20 55/52 06:06 01:06:10 02:31:30 24.97 27.97 22.67 23.76 00:00

Finish (51)



44 3 33 21 10:21:30.20 11:30:28.92 11:33:32.56 54/56 03:04 12:08:03 01:12:02 03:43:32 18.27 24.58 17.49 21.74 00:00

4 44 20 12:23:32.56 14:14:58.26 14:21:49.35 63/64 06:51 01:51:26 05:34:58 10.77 19.6 10.77 18.09 00:00

TrailBy: 01:51:52:237 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:10 / 00:32:42 R777 Endurance Stables/Humaid Sultan Hasan  Alhoasni

45 189 HAMAD FAHAD ABDALLA IBRAHIM ALOBEIDLI/10204555/UAE SERENITY D'ALKA/2015/Chestnut/Mare/108DJ02

1 80 35 6:30:00.00 8:00:57.57 8:03:26.27 54/58 02:29 01:38:26 01:38:26 23.09 23.09 21.33 21.33 05:00

2 49 25 8:48:26.27 9:56:08.27 9:58:00.28 55/58 01:52 01:09:34 02:48:00 22.16 22.69 21.56 21.43 00:00

3 47 21 10:38:00.28 11:41:29.80 11:49:59.09 59/62 08:29 12:28:37 01:11:59 03:59:59 19.85 21.88 17.5 20.25 00:00

4 45 20 12:39:59.09 14:20:31.91 14:31:27.04 52/60 10:55 01:40:33 05:40:32 11.93 18.78 11.93 17.8 00:00

TrailBy: 01:57:25:887 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:56 / 00:23:44 Al Obeidli Pvt Stables/Hassan Abdalla Ibrahim Abdalla Alobeidli

46 158 OMAR TALAL JUMA KHAMIS ALAJMI/10301581/UAE MAWARID/2015/Chestnut/Gelding/29368

1 97 35 6:30:00.00 8:19:21.24 8:21:35.05 58/64 02:14 01:51:35 01:51:35 19.2 19.2 18.82 18.82 00:00

2 70 25 9:01:35.05 10:20:54.58 10:25:28.62 57/52 04:34 01:23:54 03:15:29 18.91 19.08 17.88 18.42 00:00

3 55 21 11:05:28.62 12:15:31.87 12:18:22.87 63/64 02:51 12:53:44 01:12:54 04:28:23 17.99 18.78 17.28 18.11 00:00

4 46 20 13:08:22.87 14:24:16.34 14:33:42.89 49/50 09:27 01:15:53 05:44:16 15.81 18.11 15.81 17.6 00:00

TrailBy: 02:01:10:323 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:46 / 00:19:06 Saood Endurance Pvt Stables/Saood Salem Buti Salem Al Mehairi

47 105 MAHA SUBHI GHASSAN SUBHI ALGHUSAIN/10299005/UAE BELLA SWEHAN/2015/Grey/Mare/30402

1 94 35 6:30:00.00 8:16:36.81 8:20:42.75 47/52 04:06 01:50:43 01:50:43 19.7 19.7 18.97 18.97 00:00

2 73 25 9:00:42.75 10:24:44.75 10:30:17.90 45/46 05:33 01:29:35 03:20:18 17.85 18.88 16.74 17.97 00:00

3 59 21 11:10:17.90 12:20:02.92 12:25:20.15 46/48 05:17 12:59:43 01:15:02 04:35:20 18.06 18.66 16.79 17.65 00:00

4 47 20 13:15:20.15 14:24:48.64 14:33:39.75 52/58 08:51 01:09:28 05:44:48 17.27 18.37 17.27 17.58 00:00

TrailBy: 02:01:42:617 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:56 / 00:23:47 BIN EID STABLES/Saleh Khamis Salem Eid Al Jneibi

48 104 SULTAN ABDULRAHMAN ABDULRAHIM ALI ALJNEIBI/10330763/UAE GHALYAH/2015/Bay/Mare/30384

1 95 35 6:30:00.00 8:16:36.12 8:20:44.88 54/56 04:09 01:50:45 01:50:45 19.7 19.7 18.96 18.96 00:00

2 74 25 9:00:44.88 10:24:41.68 10:30:18.38 50/56 05:37 01:29:34 03:20:19 17.87 18.89 16.75 17.97 00:00

3 57 21 11:10:18.38 12:19:58.62 12:25:17.45 63/64 05:19 12:59:43 01:14:59 04:35:18 18.09 18.68 16.8 17.65 00:00

4 48 20 13:15:17.45 14:24:57.44 14:36:30.81 57/64 11:33 01:09:40 05:44:58 17.22 18.37 17.22 17.57 00:00

TrailBy: 02:01:51:417 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:39 / 00:26:37 BIN EID STABLES/Saleh Khamis Salem Eid Al Jneibi

49 41 MAITHA OBAID HAREB OBAID ALRUMAITHY/10272714/UAE  NADRAJKA KOSSACK/2007/Bay/Mare/105CD62

1 99 35 6:30:00.00 8:24:37.50 8:26:27.83 50/52 01:50 01:56:28 01:56:28 18.32 18.32 18.03 18.03 00:00

2 72 25 9:06:27.83 10:27:35.05 10:29:38.71 49/56 02:04 10:54:59 01:23:11 03:19:39 18.49 18.39 18.03 18.03 00:00

3 56 21 11:09:38.71 12:19:00.06 12:21:10.26 50/50 02:10 12:54:43 01:11:32 04:31:11 18.17 18.33 17.61 17.92 00:00

4 49 20 13:11:10.26 14:32:15.39 14:36:35.45 50/48 04:20 01:21:05 05:52:16 14.8 17.51 14.8 17.2 00:00

TrailBy: 02:09:09:367 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:36 / 00:10:24 Private Individual Stable/Mohammad Khalifa Mubarak Khalfan 
Alghaithi

50 100 MAITHA AHMAD IBRAHIM ALI ALMUTAWA/20313/UAE MUZOON/2016/Chestnut/Mare/108CQ91

1 102 35 6:30:00.00 8:24:38.90 8:26:35.46 53/56 01:57 02:01:35 02:01:35 18.32 18.32 17.27 17.27 05:00

2 78 25 9:11:35.46 10:31:54.12 10:37:31.34 59/60 05:37 01:25:56 03:27:31 18.68 18.47 17.46 17.35 00:00

3 60 21 11:17:31.34 12:28:14.09 12:33:09.90 57/60 04:56 13:06:22 01:15:39 04:43:10 17.82 18.29 16.66 17.16 00:00

4 50 20 13:23:09.90 14:32:15.41 14:42:23.58 53/52 10:08 01:09:06 05:52:16 17.37 18.1 17.37 17.2 00:00

TrailBy: 02:09:09:390 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:39 / 00:22:38 Endurance 77/Rashed Ahmed Mohammad Ghanim Almarri

Finish (51)



51 65 NIKOLAI GOGOL/10204584/RUS ZEYADA/2013/Bay/Gelding/105ZI97

1 91 35 6:30:00.00 8:13:42.09 8:17:49.48 55/60 04:07 01:47:49 01:47:49 20.25 20.25 19.48 19.48 00:00

2 68 25 8:57:49.48 10:14:43.07 10:21:40.08 56/56 06:57 01:23:51 03:11:40 19.51 19.93 17.89 18.78 00:00

3 54 21 11:01:40.08 12:06:48.18 12:13:29.35 58/52 06:41 12:48:25 01:11:49 04:23:29 19.34 19.78 17.54 18.45 00:00

4 51 20 13:03:29.35 14:32:24.54 14:45:01.80 56/60 12:37 01:28:55 05:52:24 13.5 18.11 13.5 17.2 00:00

TrailBy: 02:09:18:517 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:35 / 00:30:22 Al Ketbi Racing Stables/Mouza Sulaiman Eidha Alsairey

Finish (51)


